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(Heats) 2025 March Grand Prix - 14/03/2025 to 16/03/2025

Psych Sheet - Session 6 - Sun 16th Mar (Junior)

#601 Women 10-15 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MILW 2:26.90 15Maisie Fisher1

COBW 2:29.60 15Flo B Spicer2

COBW 2:31.29 15Akemi Futatsugi3

CWSL 2:31.50 13Arianna Minerva4

TDSW 2:32.10 14Paige K Taswell5

COBW 2:32.70 15Favour K Umoh6

KELW 2:33.00 13Erin Neumann7

MEMS 2:33.82 13Tyla Thomas8

CWSL 2:34.20 13Natalie Hebel9

WCPS 2:34.30 15Tilly Biggs10

SEGW 2:35.00 15Sadie Roberts11

CWSL 2:35.60 14Claire F Schreiber12

MILW 2:35.80 15Harriet Griffiths13

WDOW 2:36.70 14Layla H Wareing14

RWSM 2:37.80 15Libby Hadlington15

CWSL 2:37.90 14Maia Colquhoun16 Scr

SEGW 2:38.00 15Sophie A Kilby17

COBW 2:38.60 14Stephene Hagan-Bassett18

WCPS 2:39.50 14Dana Bulters19

CWSL 2:39.70 13Hazel Agustin20

ASPW 2:40.00 14Annabelle S Godson21

COBW 2:40.03 14Vesta Maksvyte22

RWSM 2:40.20 15Josie Amy James23

MILW 2:40.40 14Jasmine Pendsay24

CWSL 2:41.10 14Nikol Ursini25

ASPW 2:41.15 15Amelia F Lewis26 Scr

MILW 2:42.10 14Kathryn Fletcher27

CWSL 2:42.10 13Evelyn Row28

MILW 2:42.28 14Letizia Correa-Garma29

NEWW 2:42.30 13Aimee Jones30

CWSL 2:42.66 13Marta Chisari31

WCPS 2:42.90 13Bella Knight32

RWSM 2:43.38 14Niamh Humphreys33

SEGW 2:43.53 15Neve Truscott34 Scr

WCPS 2:43.60 13Amelia Webb35

CWSL 2:43.60 14Stella Griffini36

TDSW 2:44.60 13Elena Kontopoulos37

CWSL 2:45.00 13Lara Marquez38

COBW 2:45.20 13Elsie M Speight39

MEMS 2:45.47 12Aanya Agrawal40

POOW 2:45.60 14Millie Newsum41

TDSW 2:46.70 13Lottie Farley42

TDOY 2:46.90 13Macy L Davies43

POOW 2:47.10 13Caidee Salmond44

CWSL 2:48.15 13Ruby Cobby45

COVM 2:48.37 13Lyra Tovey46

STEW 2:48.59 13Scarlett Dodge47 Scr

CWSL 2:48.60 12Elodie Burgoyne48

TDSW 2:49.10 14Anya Hamilton49 Scr

SEGW 2:49.40 14Melissa Yiyit50 Scr

BRIW 2:49.83 14Florence Parsons51 Scr

POOW 2:50.30 12Charlie Hoare52

ASPW 2:53.00 13Etta Knowles53 Scr

TDSW 2:53.30 13Helena Ashby54 Scr

RWSM 2:54.80 12Myla Rasmussen55

TDOY 2:55.80 11Isobel G Pryce56

CWSL 2:56.10 12Ming-Yi Mi57 Scr

SEGW 2:57.40 12Harri Chessell58 Scr

SEGW 2:59.20 12Amelie Brazier59 Scr

CWSL 3:00.47 11Zhixuan Zeng60

MILW 3:04.80 11Willow Saunders61 Scr

MILW 3:11.30 11Elle Perry62 Scr

TDSW 3:12.00 11Zuzanna Leszczynska63 Scr

#602 Men 10-15 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MILW 26.60 15Xander Tovey1

MILW 29.00 14Charlie Phipps2

EXCW 29.67 15George Bailey3

ASPW 30.10 15Sam Dowding4

COBW 30.49 15Callum White5

WCPS 30.90 14Keison Kei6

MILW 31.40 14Freddie Marsh7

CWSL 31.60 14Kaplan Eler8

NCDW 31.80 14Nate Tamblyn9

CWSL 31.86 14Michael Ares10

CWSL 32.10 15Konstantin Kaemmerer11

WCPS 32.40 15George Brown12

COBW 32.76 15Ben I Cox13

POOW 33.00 14Leo Condie14

WDOW 33.50 15Arthur Kenyon-Butler15

MILW 34.60 13Tommy Kelly16

POOW 34.70 15Samuel Escott17

NEQW 34.82 13Samson Hague18

ASPW 35.24 13Isaac Wheadon19 Scr

CWSL 35.58 12Andre Abendano20

TDSW 35.79 14James Freeman21

TDOY 35.90 13Evan L Palmer22

MILW 35.96 15Colby McKernan23

CWSL 36.14 13Rasheed Kotb24

TDSW 36.20 14Luca Stacey25

CWSL 36.43 12Eli Jin26

TDOY 36.88 12Noah Cook27

COVM 37.05 11Sennen Tovey28

MILW 37.10 15Hongrui Fu29

MILW 37.20 15Timothy De Pree30

MILW 37.60 13Oliver Greatrex31

RWSM 37.82 13Jasper Wynne32

POOW 37.90 14Harrison O'Hara33

CWSL 37.90 14Alex Thanassoulas34

COBW 38.14 13Vince Ecseri35

MILW 38.20 12Hunter Barber36

SEGW 38.30 13Brodie B Roberts37

SEGW 39.10 12Ben D Ward38

CWSL 39.10 13Thomas Mouzannar39

MILW 39.20 13Wills Jackman40

BRBL 39.30 11Manfred Zheng41

MILW 39.50 13Ryan Horrocks42

SEGW 39.60 13Fin Papiani43

MILW 39.80 12Edward Reardon44

TDSW 39.96 12Griff Godfrey45

MILW 40.10 13Jagger Bennett46

CWSL 40.10 13Andrei Korolev47

STEW 40.60 13Austin Ollis48

WDOW 40.60 13George J Wilson49

CWSL 40.68 11Cameron Wakeling50

TDOY 41.16 13Ollie Banks51

CWSL 41.30 11Joseph Lee52

CWSL 41.40 11Alexander Dunn53

TDOY 41.90 12Owain A Jones54

CWSL 42.28 11Kaydn Chow55

TDOY 42.44 12Sebastian J Bellew56 Scr

CWSL 42.60 12Philip Bond57

CWSL 42.67 11Walter Benians58

STEW 43.88 11Archie Dodge59

CWSL 44.00 12Thanos Pipilis60

#603 Women 10-15 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MILW 30.10 15Tumi Makinde1

HAGL 33.64 15Amy Hanson2

MILW 35.05 15Harriet Griffiths3

SEGW 35.40 15Sophie A Kilby4

COBW 36.32 15Ella Fear5

MILW 36.52 15Vivienne Lubbe6

COBW 36.75 15Favour K Umoh7

TDSW 36.80 14Tilly Hubbard8

CWSL 37.03 14Claire F Schreiber9

CWSL 37.12 13Hazel Agustin10

WDOW 37.25 15Sienna Hine11

COBW 37.30 14Emily Mitchell12

COBW 37.40 14Isabelle Paterson13

CWSL 37.70 13Natalie Hebel14

ASPW 38.09 13Ella Delin15

MILW 38.10 14Kathryn Fletcher16

ASPW 38.10 14Lola Jones Madrid17

CWSL 38.40 12Myla Ares18

COBW 38.70 15Eva M Crowe19

CWSL 38.76 14Ginevra Reoli20

ASPW 38.80 13Autumn-Rose Hatch21

COBW 39.00 14Elloise Heard22

WCPS 39.10 13Amelia Webb23

CWSL 39.10 14Stella Griffini24

MILW 39.34 14Tabitha Buchan-Moore25

POOW 39.70 15Carmen Mgbadiefe26

ASPW 39.90 13Etta Knowles27

ASPW 40.20 14Anna F Naudi28

CWSL 40.30 13Marta Chisari29

SEGW 40.40 14Melissa Yiyit30

ASPW 40.50 15Sienna J Caller31

SEGW 40.60 13Lucy Corner32

YEOW 41.10 14Coco Manning33

CWSL 41.20 13Ruby Cobby34

SEGW 41.70 15Coco Skerrett35

CWSL 42.06 12Ming-Yi Mi36

BRIW 42.10 14Florence Parsons37

CWSL 42.16 11Zhixuan Zeng38

MILW 42.20 15Kimberly Kimani39

TDSW 42.20 13Rosie Date40

MILW 42.30 13Rosabella Brook41

TDSW 42.40 12Elsie Fackrell42

WDOW 42.50 13Sofia D Howlett43

SEGW 42.60 12Harri Chessell44

EXCW 42.70 15Emily Clark45 Scr

MILW 42.81 15Ellen Cruickshank46

TDSW 43.00 13Rebecca Needs47

STEW 43.10 11Bella Gurung48

WDOW 43.40 13Annabella Hine49

CWSL 44.30 14Melissa Cetin50 Scr

CWSL 44.50 13Aryana Sethi51 Scr

TDOY 44.80 11Isobel G Pryce52

CWSL 44.80 12Darya Shafiee-Khayyat53

TDSW 44.90 13Bella Whitelaw54



Chelsea and Westminster Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:05 PM  10/03/2025  Page 2
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#603   ...   (Women 10-15 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

SEGW 45.00 14Eleanor Castledine Sterritt55

POOW 45.30 14Sophie Huggins56

CWSL 45.30 12Laetitia Magnien57

WDOW 45.60 12Amelia Graja58

NEWW 45.70 15Macy Zulhayir59 Scr

MILW 45.80 11Willow Saunders60

CWSL 45.80 12Elayne Wang61

CWSL 46.00 14Elizabeth Ralph Sargent62 Scr

MILW 46.20 13Amelia Ashman63

TDSW 46.40 12Mia Anderson64

CWSL 47.10 13Imogen Perryman65

MILW 47.39 13Amelia Lewis66

MILW 48.19 12Charlotte Higgins67

TDSW 48.69 14Wynnie Godfrey68 Scr

WCPS 48.79 13Sophie Read69 Scr

CWSL 48.80 12Allegra Goldsmith70 Scr

WDOW 48.90 15Faith Smith71 Scr

CWSL 48.90 12Anna Berthet72 Scr

POOW 49.60 13Orla Bursey73 Scr

CWSL 49.70 13Elycia Lawal74 Scr

SEGW 50.10 11Olivia K Maguire75 Scr

CWSL 50.10 14Katerina Gibson76 Scr

WOMM 50.63 11Savannah Shillingford77 Scr

TDSW 50.80 12Letty Bacon78 Scr

CWSL 51.20 11Charlotte Llamas79 Scr

#604 Men 10-15 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MILW 1:57.70 15Kaden Frampton1

EXCW 1:58.50 15James Biddick2

MILW 2:02.80 14Charlie Phipps3

CWSL 2:03.70 15Daniel Augustine4

MILW 2:07.00 15Raymond Dalby-Rose5

ANCL 2:07.70 15Sebastian Calver6

WCPS 2:09.70 15Elliot Latham7

RWSM 2:12.30 14James Guest8

CWSL 2:12.63 15Lorenzo Minerva9

CWSL 2:13.00 15Konstantin Kaemmerer10

NCDW 2:13.10 14Harri Tamblyn11

MILW 2:13.80 14Freddie Marsh12

COBW 2:13.85 15Ben I Cox13

MADS 2:14.40 15Theodore Sangamneheri14

CWSL 2:14.60 14Kaplan Eler15

CWSL 2:15.20 15George Aso16 Scr

MILW 2:15.30 15Dmitrijs Tarhanovs17 Scr

POOW 2:17.00 14Henry Walker18

RWSM 2:17.33 14Tait Shillingford19

CWSL 2:18.70 14Nicolas Venuti20

RWSM 2:19.86 13Taylor Perrins21

CWSL 2:20.30 14Michael Ares22

CWSL 2:22.90 12Rain Yi23

TDSW 2:23.90 13Charlie Wyatt24

MILW 2:24.00 14Kruze Frampton25

MILW 2:24.50 13Leone Bandini26

ASPW 2:24.87 13Isaac Wheadon27 Scr

TDSW 2:25.20 14James Freeman28 Scr

COBW 2:26.10 13Gabe J Nichols29

CWSL 2:26.10 12Eli Jin30

RWSM 2:27.12 12Eliseo Beck31

CWSL 2:27.60 12Andre Abendano32

MILW 2:27.90 13Rhydian Frampton33

MILW 2:27.90 12Shuhan Wu34

COBW 2:28.71 13Vince Ecseri35

CWSL 2:28.90 13Rasheed Kotb36

POOW 2:29.70 13Ollie Coe37

WCPS 2:31.94 13Max Smith38

CWSL 2:34.00 11Troy Seymenoglu39

SEGW 2:34.20 13Brodie B Roberts40

WDOW 2:34.50 12Luca Sloan41

CWSL 2:35.20 13Thomas Mouzannar42 Scr

MILW 2:35.40 13Lucas Durbin43 Scr

MEMS 2:37.17 12Harrison D Oliver44

MILW 2:44.10 12Quanren Chen45 Scr

CWSL 2:50.50 11Cameron Wakeling46

CWSL 2:51.70 11Joseph Lee47

CWSL 2:57.20 11Walter Benians48 Scr

#605 Women 10-15 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

COBW 2:43.00 15Ella Fear1

COBW 2:45.50 15Flo B Spicer2

SEGW 2:46.60 15Sophie A Kilby3

RWSM 2:47.50 15Libby Hadlington4

MILW 2:48.80 15Maisie Fisher5

MILW 2:52.30 15Harriet Griffiths6

TDSW 2:53.20 14Tilly Hubbard7

COBW 2:53.30 14Emily Mitchell8

CWSL 2:54.20 14Claire F Schreiber9

CWSL 2:55.70 13Arianna Minerva10

MILW 2:56.10 14Jasmine Pendsay11

CWSL 2:57.01 13Hazel Agustin12

WCPS 2:57.20 13Amelia Webb13

COBW 2:58.77 14Isabelle Paterson14

COBW 2:59.40 13Savannah B Williams15

NEWW 2:59.57 13Aimee Jones16

COBW 2:59.80 14Stephene Hagan-Bassett17

HAGL 3:00.58 15Amy Hanson18

ASPW 3:00.80 14Lola Jones Madrid19

ASPW 3:01.50 15Amelia F Lewis20

CWSL 3:01.90 13Natalie Hebel21

POOW 3:02.30 13Caidee Salmond22

ASPW 3:02.90 13Ella Delin23

CWSL 3:03.30 14Stella Griffini24

ASPW 3:05.10 13Etta Knowles25

COBW 3:05.30 14Elloise Heard26

ASPW 3:05.30 13Autumn-Rose Hatch27

MEMS 3:06.37 12Aanya Agrawal28

CWSL 3:06.80 12Elodie Burgoyne29

CWSL 3:07.20 13Evelyn Row30

NEQW 3:07.80 14Meg Lee31

EXCW 3:07.90 15Emily Clark32 Scr

TDSW 3:08.60 13Rebecca Needs33

CWSL 3:09.90 12Myla Ares34

CWSL 3:12.20 13Marta Chisari35

CWSL 3:16.40 13Ruby Cobby36 Scr

STEW 3:17.00 13Scarlett Dodge37

WDOW 3:18.60 13Belle A Seall38

TDSW 3:19.30 12Elsie Fackrell39

CWSL 3:21.60 12Ming-Yi Mi40

TDSW 3:25.90 11Zuzanna Leszczynska41

STEW 3:27.30 11Bella Gurung42

CWSL 3:28.00 12Elayne Wang43 Scr

MILW 3:46.20 11Elle Perry44 Scr

#606 Men 10-15 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MILW 57.61 15Xander Tovey1

EXCW 59.00 15James Biddick2

EXCW 1:02.31 15George Bailey3

NEQW 1:04.60 15Freddie Hague4

SEGW 1:06.20 15Archie R Rand5

MILW 1:06.30 15Reilly Barber6

CWSL 1:06.60 14Kaplan Eler7

COBW 1:06.93 14Gregory Davis8

WCPS 1:07.40 15George Brown9

CWSL 1:07.60 15George Aso10

WCPS 1:08.40 14Keison Kei11

RWSM 1:09.10 15George Custer12

NCDW 1:09.25 14Nate Tamblyn13

CWSL 1:09.80 15Villa Kam14 Scr

CWSL 1:10.04 15Daniel Augustine15

STEW 1:12.20 15Freddie Macpherson16

ASPW 1:12.76 13Jonah Delin17

WDOW 1:12.80 15Arthur Kenyon-Butler18

MILW 1:13.40 13Tommy Kelly19

TDSW 1:13.40 14James Freeman20

MILW 1:13.76 15Tasunje Mkavea21

CWSL 1:15.20 14Nicolas Venuti22

WCPS 1:16.20 13Max Smith23

TDOY 1:17.80 14Luc P Hopkins24

COBW 1:18.00 13Gabe J Nichols25

POOW 1:18.90 14Harrison O'Hara26

COVM 1:19.60 11Sennen Tovey27

BRBL 1:21.10 11Manfred Zheng28

COBW 1:23.47 13Vince Ecseri29

TDOY 1:24.45 13Evan L Palmer30

CWSL 1:24.60 11Troy Seymenoglu31

MILW 1:26.31 13Lucas Durbin32 Scr

TDSW 1:26.51 12Griff Godfrey33

MILW 1:30.00 12Quanren Chen34

CWSL 1:30.20 11Cameron Wakeling35

CWSL 1:33.30 11Alexander Dunn36

CWSL 1:34.70 11Kaydn Chow37

CWSL 1:38.90 11Walter Benians38

CWSL 1:44.40 11Sebastian Hubbard39

#607 Women 10-15 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CRNW 1:05.50 15Megan Daniel1

MILW 1:05.70 15Tumi Makinde2

NEQW 1:05.90 15Robyn Fitzhenry3

CWSL 1:05.90 15Delilah Paisley4

COBW 1:06.60 15Ailsa R Main5

WCPS 1:06.70 15Tilly Biggs6

SEGW 1:07.00 15Sadie Roberts7

COBW 1:08.30 15Akemi Futatsugi8

CWSL 1:08.40 13Natalie Hebel9

TDSW 1:09.10 14Paige K Taswell10

CWSL 1:09.60 14Maia Colquhoun11

COBW 1:09.70 14Vesta Maksvyte12

MILW 1:10.03 15Maisie Fisher13

WCPS 1:10.40 13Bella Knight14

CWSL 1:10.40 14Nikol Ursini15

MILW 1:10.50 15Vivienne Lubbe16
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#607   ...   (Women 10-15 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

ASPW 1:10.50 14Annabelle S Godson17

RWSM 1:10.60 14Ella Tilley18

RWSM 1:11.50 14Amelia Fowkes19

MILW 1:12.50 14Letizia Correa-Garma20

CWSL 1:12.50 13Lara Marquez21

WDOW 1:12.80 15Sienna Hine22

NCDW 1:14.30 14Millie Wood23

CWSL 1:14.30 14Stella Griffini24

SEGW 1:14.80 13Lucy Corner25

CWSL 1:15.10 13Marta Chisari26

CWSL 1:15.40 14Claire F Schreiber27

ASPW 1:16.75 14Anna F Naudi28 Scr

CWSL 1:17.10 12Laetitia Magnien29

CWSL 1:17.10 13Hazel Agustin30

SEGW 1:17.30 15Neve Truscott31 Scr

CWSL 1:17.70 13Aryana Sethi32 Scr

CWSL 1:17.90 12Elodie Burgoyne33

CWSL 1:18.10 12Myla Ares34

WDOW 1:18.60 13Annabella Hine35

COBW 1:19.64 13Elsie M Speight36

CWSL 1:20.00 13Ruby Cobby37

SEGW 1:20.60 12Harri Chessell38

CWSL 1:21.30 13Imogen Perryman39

TDSW 1:21.70 13Bella Whitelaw40 Scr

RWSM 1:22.30 12Myla Rasmussen41

CWSL 1:22.30 12Ming-Yi Mi42 Scr

MILW 1:22.40 13Rosabella Brook43 Scr

MILW 1:23.64 12Charlotte Higgins44 Scr

MILW 1:23.90 11Willow Saunders45

MILW 1:25.16 11Elle Perry46

TDSW 1:25.72 11Albany Powell47

CWSL 1:26.70 11Zhixuan Zeng48 Scr

SEGW 1:32.40 11Olivia K Maguire49 Scr

#608 Men 10-15 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MILW 2:12.20 14Charlie Phipps1

ASPW 2:19.40 15Sam Dowding2

COBW 2:20.80 15Callum White3

EXCW 2:22.53 15James Biddick4

RWSM 2:24.70 14Tait Shillingford5

WCPS 2:27.30 14Keison Kei6

MILW 2:28.50 14Freddie Marsh7

POOW 2:28.77 14Leo Condie8

CWSL 2:29.20 15Konstantin Kaemmerer9

SEGW 2:30.10 15Archie R Rand10

CWSL 2:31.60 14Michael Ares11

TDSW 2:33.30 14James Freeman12

RWSM 2:34.60 13Taylor Perrins13

ASPW 2:35.00 13Jonah Delin14

NEQW 2:40.10 13Samson Hague15

POOW 2:41.00 13Ollie Coe16

CWSL 2:42.40 12Rain Yi17

CWSL 2:46.60 12Andre Abendano18

CWSL 2:46.80 12Eli Jin19

MILW 2:48.00 13Leone Bandini20

TDOY 2:50.79 12Noah Cook21

CWSL 2:51.00 11Troy Seymenoglu22

POOW 2:51.60 13Jenson Lowe23

COVM 2:53.79 11Sennen Tovey24

CWSL 3:09.40 11Alexander Dunn25

CWSL 3:11.90 11Joseph Lee26

CWSL 3:14.00 11Walter Benians27

CWSL 3:15.70 11Cameron Wakeling28

CWSL 3:19.20 11Kaydn Chow29

#609 Women 10-15 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

KELW 4:42.60 15Eva Neumann1

TDSW 4:43.00 14Paige K Taswell2

TDSW 4:46.20 15Liberty Jones3

CWSL 4:46.93 13Arianna Minerva4

SEGW 4:50.50 15Neve Truscott5

CWSL 4:51.00 13Natalie Hebel6

MILW 4:51.67 14Esme Wykes7

RWSM 4:51.70 14Ella Tilley8

KELW 4:54.00 13Erin Neumann9

TDSW 4:55.10 13Lottie Farley10

RWSM 4:56.80 15Josie Amy James11

COBW 4:56.83 14Stephene Hagan-Bassett12

WCPS 4:58.30 14Dana Bulters13

COBW 4:59.85 15Maria A dos Santos Mahoney14 Scr

CWSL 5:01.00 13Hazel Agustin15

CWSL 5:01.40 13Marta Chisari16

CWSL 5:02.23 13Evelyn Row17

RWSM 5:04.50 14Niamh Humphreys18

RWSM 5:04.98 15Chloe Darling19 Scr

CWSL 5:05.00 13Ruby Cobby20

TDOY 5:05.80 13Macy L Davies21

TDSW 5:06.80 13Elena Kontopoulos22

COVM 5:07.77 13Lyra Tovey23

TDSW 5:08.00 14Anya Hamilton24

CWSL 5:08.70 14Stella Griffini25 Scr

CWSL 5:09.10 14Nikol Ursini26 Scr

BRIW 5:10.60 14Florence Parsons27 Scr

MEMS 5:10.67 12Aanya Agrawal28

STEW 5:12.34 15Olivia Robey29 Scr

CWSL 5:13.50 12Elodie Burgoyne30

POOW 5:14.00 12Charlie Hoare31 Scr

WCPS 5:18.90 13Sophie Read32 Scr

WDOW 5:25.60 13Belle A Seall33 Scr

POOW 5:27.90 13Caidee Salmond34 Scr

SEGW 5:33.95 12Amelie Brazier35 Scr

CWSL 5:35.10 12Ming-Yi Mi36 Scr

MILW 5:48.64 11Elle Perry37 Scr

CWSL 5:51.50 12Darya Shafiee-Khayyat38 Scr

CWSL 6:11.70 11Liliana Pat Gordon39 Scr

#610 Men 10-15 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ANCL 1:10.40 15Anthony Ward1

MILW 1:10.40 15Hongrui Fu2

RWSM 1:11.40 15George Custer3

CWSL 1:12.50 14Kaplan Eler4

MILW 1:12.70 15Harry Silvey5

POOW 1:12.70 14Leo Condie6

HAGL 1:13.67 15Patryk Miskiewicz7

YEOW 1:15.63 15Dexter Scott8

MILW 1:15.80 15Reilly Barber9

ANCL 1:16.13 15Sebastian Calver10

CWSL 1:16.20 15Konstantin Kaemmerer11

CWSL 1:17.60 15Lorenzo Minerva12

WCPS 1:18.00 15Carlton Chan13

COBW 1:18.16 15Callum White14

MILW 1:18.80 15Tasunje Mkavea15

COBW 1:19.30 14Gregory Davis16

CWSL 1:19.30 15Villa Kam17 Scr

CWSL 1:21.70 14Michael Ares18

NCDW 1:22.00 14Harri Tamblyn19

CWSL 1:22.50 14Nicolas Venuti20

TDSW 1:22.80 14James Freeman21

RWSM 1:23.30 13Jasper Wynne22

CWSL 1:23.70 11Troy Seymenoglu23 Scr

WCPS 1:23.80 13Max Smith24

MILW 1:24.00 13Leone Bandini25

SEGW 1:24.00 14Alexander Beaton26

TDSW 1:24.60 15Monty Brown27

WCPS 1:26.00 14Joshua Vandervelde28

ASPW 1:27.50 13Isaac Wheadon29 Scr

DTDM 1:29.91 13William Manning30

SEGW 1:30.00 13Brodie B Roberts31

STEW 1:30.04 13Johnny Roberts32

CWSL 1:30.10 13Rasheed Kotb33

RWSM 1:30.40 12Eliseo Beck34

WCPS 1:30.40 13Owen Robinson35

MEMS 1:32.42 12Harrison D Oliver36

SEGW 1:33.40 13Fin Papiani37

CWSL 1:35.00 11Cameron Wakeling38

MILW 1:35.08 12Hunter Barber39

STEW 1:37.27 11Archie Dodge40

MILW 1:38.40 12Edward Reardon41

STEW 1:39.60 11Juke Roberts42

TDSW 1:40.10 12Leo Brown43

CWSL 1:49.60 11Davide Bonavota44 Scr

CWSL 1:49.70 11Joseph Lee45 Scr

#611 Women 10-15 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TDSW 59.76 15Liberty Jones1

SEGW 1:00.00 15Sadie Roberts2

CWSL 1:00.50 13Natalie Hebel3

WDOW 1:01.10 14Layla H Wareing4

CWSL 1:01.10 15Delilah Paisley5

MEMS 1:01.18 13Tyla Thomas6

MILW 1:01.22 15Ella Humphries7

MILW 1:01.27 14Esme Wykes8

COBW 1:01.39 15Akemi Futatsugi9

POOW 1:01.90 15Carmen Mgbadiefe10

CWSL 1:02.60 13Arianna Minerva11

COBW 1:03.00 14Vesta Maksvyte12

CWSL 1:03.17 14Nikol Ursini13

CWSL 1:03.20 14Maia Colquhoun14

TDSW 1:03.60 14Paige K Taswell15

ASPW 1:03.81 14Annabelle S Godson16

TDSW 1:04.10 14Tilly Hubbard17

RWSM 1:04.37 15Chloe Darling18

ASPW 1:04.56 15Noelle G Delin19

ASPW 1:04.70 15Amelia F Lewis20

TDSW 1:05.10 13Lottie Farley21

WDOW 1:05.10 15Kim Livingston22

NCDW 1:05.40 15Hollie Mortlock23

NCDW 1:05.80 13Emily Mortlock24

NCDW 1:05.80 14Millie Wood25

CWSL 1:05.80 14Claire F Schreiber26
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CWSL 1:05.90 14Stella Griffini27

CWSL 1:05.90 13Ruby Cobby28

CWSL 1:05.90 13Hazel Agustin29

RWSM 1:06.00 14Amelia Fowkes30

CWSL 1:06.20 13Lara Marquez31

ASPW 1:06.25 14Anna F Naudi32

HAGL 1:06.36 15Amy Hanson33

POOW 1:06.40 14Millie Newsum34

SEGW 1:06.40 15Neve Truscott35 Scr

MEMS 1:06.46 12Aanya Agrawal36

ASPW 1:07.00 14Lola Jones Madrid37 Scr

EXCW 1:07.10 15Emily Clark38 Scr

COBW 1:07.30 14Emily Mitchell39 Scr

MILW 1:07.30 14Kathryn Fletcher40 Scr

CWSL 1:07.70 13Marta Chisari41

MILW 1:07.85 13Rosabella Brook42

NEWW 1:08.10 13Aimee Jones43 Scr

COBW 1:08.23 13Elsie M Speight44 Scr

CWSL 1:08.80 12Laetitia Magnien45

TDSW 1:09.00 13Helena Ashby46 Scr

POOW 1:09.14 12Charlie Hoare47

SEGW 1:10.20 13Lucy Corner48 Scr

CWSL 1:10.20 12Elodie Burgoyne49

SEGW 1:11.30 12Harri Chessell50 Scr

CWSL 1:11.64 12Myla Ares51 Scr

CWSL 1:12.00 12Ming-Yi Mi52 Scr

MILW 1:12.50 11Willow Saunders53 Scr

MILW 1:14.70 12Charlotte Higgins54 Scr

MILW 1:15.93 11Elle Perry55 Scr

TDSW 1:16.97 11Albany Powell56 Scr

CWSL 1:19.10 11Zhixuan Zeng57 Scr

#612 Men 10-15 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MILW 25.80 15Dmitrijs Tarhanovs1

CWSL 25.94 15Daniel Augustine2

MILW 26.00 15Raymond Dalby-Rose3

ANCL 26.12 15Sebastian Calver4

MILW 26.20 14Charlie Phipps5

MILW 27.00 15Kaden Frampton6

NCDW 27.10 14Harri Tamblyn7

YEOW 27.25 15Dexter Scott8

CWSL 27.38 14Kaplan Eler9

WCPS 27.60 15Elliot Latham10

STEW 27.70 15Freddie Macpherson11

CWSL 27.80 15Konstantin Kaemmerer12

MILW 27.86 15Reilly Barber13

WCPS 28.00 15Carlton Chan14

RWSM 28.05 14James Guest15

COBW 28.10 15Callum White16

CWSL 28.11 15Lorenzo Minerva17

HAGL 28.15 15Patryk Miskiewicz18

MILW 28.20 14Freddie Marsh19

NCDW 28.30 14Nate Tamblyn20

POOW 28.78 14Henry Walker21

TDSW 28.80 15Caleb Crook22

ASPW 28.90 15Wilson J Stringer23

CWSL 28.90 15George Aso24

ASPW 29.26 13Isaac Wheadon25 Scr

CWSL 29.30 14Michael Ares26

COBW 29.38 15Ben I Cox27

CWSL 29.62 12Rain Yi28

MILW 29.90 13Leone Bandini29

WCPS 30.20 14Joshua Vandervelde30

TDOY 30.27 13Evan L Palmer31

MILW 30.29 15Colby McKernan32

CWSL 30.30 14Nicolas Venuti33

POOW 30.40 15Samuel Escott34

MILW 30.60 14Kruze Frampton35

SEGW 30.60 13Brodie B Roberts36

CWSL 30.85 13Rasheed Kotb37

CWSL 30.87 12Eli Jin38

MILW 31.00 12Shuhan Wu39

TDSW 31.00 13Charlie Wyatt40

MILW 31.10 13Wills Jackman41

TDOY 31.22 14Luc P Hopkins42

CWSL 31.22 12Andre Abendano43

COBW 31.30 13Gabe J Nichols44

MILW 31.50 13Oliver Greatrex45

SEGW 31.50 14Alexander Beaton46 Scr

TDSW 31.73 14James Freeman47 Scr

MILW 32.10 15Oscar Backelandt48

MILW 32.10 15Timothy De Pree49 Scr

MILW 32.22 13Rhydian Frampton50

RWSM 32.30 13Jasper Wynne51

WCPS 32.50 13Owen Robinson52

MEMS 32.59 12Harrison D Oliver53

COBW 32.88 13Vince Ecseri54

SEGW 33.00 13Fin Papiani55

WDOW 33.10 12Luca Sloan56

BRBL 33.20 11Manfred Zheng57

CWSL 33.30 14Alex Thanassoulas58 Scr

MILW 33.35 13Tommy Kelly59

MILW 33.70 12Hunter Barber60

CWSL 33.97 12Thanos Pipilis61

MILW 34.00 12Quanren Chen62

CWSL 34.17 11Alexander Dunn63

TDOY 34.68 13Ollie Banks64

TDSW 34.70 12Griff Godfrey65

TDOY 34.70 12Owain A Jones66

WDOW 34.70 13George J Wilson67

CWSL 34.70 13Andrei Korolev68 Scr

CWSL 35.00 11Joseph Lee69

MILW 35.10 13Ryan Horrocks70 Scr

SEGW 35.20 12Ben D Ward71 Scr

ANCL 35.30 15Anthony Ward72 Scr

STEW 35.30 13Austin Ollis73 Scr

TDOY 35.30 12Sebastian J Bellew74 Scr

CWSL 35.32 11Walter Benians75

CWSL 35.45 11Cameron Wakeling76 Scr

CWSL 35.70 12Philip Bond77 Scr

CWSL 36.20 11Davide Bonavota78 Scr

CWSL 36.40 11Kaydn Chow79 Scr

#613 Women 10-15 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CWSL 29.32 15Delilah Paisley1

MILW 29.39 15Ella Humphries2

CWSL 29.59 13Natalie Hebel3

TDSW 29.62 15Liberty Jones4

CRNW 29.80 15Megan Daniel5

COBW 29.90 15Favour K Umoh6

CWSL 30.08 14Nikol Ursini7

COBW 30.10 15Eva M Crowe8

MILW 30.25 15Harriet Griffiths9

WDOW 30.30 14Layla H Wareing10

MILW 30.40 15Tumi Makinde11

RWSM 30.49 15Josie Amy James12

RWSM 30.52 15Libby Hadlington13

NEQW 30.70 15Robyn Fitzhenry14

HAGL 30.74 15Amy Hanson15

CWSL 30.74 13Lara Marquez16

COBW 30.75 15Ailsa R Main17

RWSM 30.90 14Amelia Fowkes18

CWSL 31.23 13Marta Chisari19

CWSL 31.38 14Maia Colquhoun20

TDSW 31.46 15Charli Ovens21

POOW 31.60 15Carmen Mgbadiefe22

CWSL 31.75 13Hazel Agustin23

NCDW 31.77 15Hollie Mortlock24

MILW 31.87 15Addison Clary25

COVM 31.88 13Lyra Tovey26

RWSM 31.89 14Niamh Humphreys27

MILW 32.08 14Letizia Correa-Garma28

CWSL 32.10 14Claire F Schreiber29

ASPW 32.20 15Noelle G Delin30

WCPS 32.20 13Bella Knight31

STEW 32.54 15Olivia Robey32

NCDW 32.70 13Emily Mortlock33

COBW 32.72 13Elsie M Speight34

TDSW 32.80 14Tilly Hubbard35

NCDW 32.91 14Millie Wood36

RWSM 33.10 14Ella Tilley37

CWSL 33.10 13Evelyn Row38

POOW 33.50 14Millie Newsum39

TDSW 33.50 13Lottie Farley40

SEGW 33.60 15Sadie Roberts41

ASPW 33.86 14Anna F Naudi42

STEW 33.90 13Scarlett Dodge43

ASPW 33.91 13Ella Delin44

RWSM 33.95 12Myla Rasmussen45

COBW 34.00 14Emily Mitchell46

STEW 34.00 14Felicity Mobbs47

TDSW 34.03 14Anya Hamilton48

MILW 34.10 14Tabitha Buchan-Moore49

CWSL 34.14 12Elodie Burgoyne50

EXCW 34.40 15Emily Clark51 Scr

CWSL 34.40 12Myla Ares52

CWSL 34.40 13Ruby Cobby53

WDOW 34.50 15Kim Livingston54 Scr

TDSW 34.60 13Helena Ashby55

SEGW 34.70 14Melissa Yiyit56

MILW 35.10 13Rosabella Brook57

CWSL 35.17 12Ming-Yi Mi58

SEGW 35.30 15Coco Skerrett59 Scr

CWSL 35.33 12Laetitia Magnien60

CWSL 35.39 11Zhixuan Zeng61 Scr

TDSW 35.69 14Wynnie Godfrey62 Scr

SEGW 35.80 12Amelie Brazier63 Scr

MILW 36.00 15Ellen Cruickshank64 Scr

CWSL 36.10 13Aryana Sethi65 Scr

CWSL 36.50 13Imogen Perryman66

MILW 36.75 11Willow Saunders67 Scr

WDOW 36.90 13Sofia D Howlett68
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WDOW 37.00 13Annabella Hine69

SEGW 37.20 12Harri Chessell70 Scr

POOW 37.30 13Caidee Salmond71

ASPW 37.35 13Etta Knowles72 Scr

CWSL 37.50 12Anna Berthet73 Scr

COBW 37.60 14Isabelle Paterson74 Scr

TDOY 37.67 11Isobel G Pryce75 Scr

WDOW 37.70 13Amelia Graham76 Scr

MILW 37.97 12Martha Daukes77 Scr

CWSL 38.00 14Ginevra Reoli78 Scr

CWSL 38.10 12Darya Shafiee-Khayyat79 Scr

CWSL 38.20 14Elizabeth Ralph Sargent80 Scr

TDSW 38.40 13Bella Whitelaw81 Scr

SEGW 39.10 14Eleanor Castledine Sterritt82 Scr

WDOW 39.20 12Amelia Graja83 Scr

NEWW 39.30 15Macy Zulhayir84 Scr

MILW 39.50 11Elle Perry85 Scr

CWSL 39.70 14Melissa Cetin86 Scr

BRIW 39.80 14Florence Parsons87 Scr

COBW 39.90 13Savannah B Williams88 Scr

MILW 40.40 12Charlotte Higgins89 Scr

CWSL 40.50 12Allegra Goldsmith90 Scr

TDSW 40.80 13Rebecca Needs91 Scr

STEW 40.90 11Bella Gurung92 Scr

MILW 41.10 15Kimberly Kimani93 Scr

MILW 41.90 13Amelia Lewis94 Scr

ASPW 42.27 15Sienna J Caller95 Scr

CWSL 42.33 11Charlotte Llamas96 Scr

CWSL 43.60 13Elycia Lawal97 Scr


